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Vela Sr. Digna Amormeus Spirituality Center Victoria 210-213-3096 dignavela@gmail.com text
Caballero Marina Blessed Sacrament San Antonio 210-872-3803 rinacab3@gmail.com
Granado Minnie Blessed Sacrament San Antonio 210-771-8399 minnieg1966@aol.com
McKnight Melie Blessed Sacrament San Antonio 210-413-7170 meliemck@gmail.com
Nunez Dcn. Jesse Blessed Sacrament Poth/San Antonio 210-705-3029 jessenunez74@yahoo.com E&S text
Nunez Rosemarie Blessed Sacrament Poth/San Antonio 210-705-3472 rosemarienunez08@yahoo.com E&S
Barbella, PhD Eileen Cathedral of the Sacred Heart San Angelo 281-622-5199 eileenraffbarbella@gmail.com
Seidel Sandra (Sandy) Cathedral of the Sacred Heart San Angelo sandyseidel@yahoo.com
Barrera Mary Christ the King San Antonio 210-685-9136 marbarrgo@gmail.com
Landeros Rosalio (Lio) Christ the King San Antonio 210-421-5499 rdgrelanderos@gmail.com
Quifiones Robert Christ the King San Antonio 210-291-2440 rquin13@yahoo.com call
Walter Jacqueline Church of the Holy Spirit San Antonio 210-313-0839 jlwalter397@gmail.com
Wilkins Dcn. Warren Church of the Holy Spirit San Antonio 210-219-9818 humble.servant.sa@gmail.com
Resendez Sr. Maria del Rosario  |Diocese of Victoria Victoria 979-216-7421 sister.mariadelrosario@gmail.com email/phone
Wagner Joan Emmaus Catholic Church Lakeway 512-809-3581 jwagnerconsulting@outlook.com
Gilles Jenness Episocpal Church of Holy Trinity  [Midland 432-528-3847 jenness.d.gilles@gmail.com
Broussard Suzanne Gardener's House of Prayer New Braunfels 830-832-3714 gardenershouse@yahoo.com
Maiman Brenda Holy Angels San Angelo 325-374-8945 bmaiman@me.com
Turner Jo Ann Holy Angels San Angelo 325-763-9400 catlaughterl2 @gmail.com
Tavitas John Jerry (Jay) Holy Family San Antonio 210-279-5859 Jay tavitas@yahoo.com
Yen Karla Holy Redeemer San Antonio 210-251-0857 kyenspeaks13@gmail.com email
Camacopa Lorena Holy Spirit McAllen 956-246-7049 Icamacopa@hotmail.com
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Espinoza Dcn. David Holy Spirit McAllen espi31954@sbcglobal.net
Garcia Ligia Holy Spirit San Antonio 210-449-1411 ligiagpa@gmail.com
Grey Rev. Josh Holy Spirit Sweetwater 325-651-4633 igray @sanangelodiocese.org
Schreiber Frances Holy Spirit McAllen 956-330-7127 fschrei693@aol.com
Ayon Maria Holy Trinity San Antonio 210-854-9892 maria.ayon.2009@gmail.com E&S
Engler Maria Holy Trinity San Antonio 210-385-6786 mengler74@hotmail.com E&S
Gdula Cynthia Holy Trinity San Antonio 281-323-9993 joansaint@earthlink.net
Laguette Julio Holy Trinity San Antonio 210-352-0233 laguettej@gmail.com text/call
Lindsey, OSB Sr. Bernice A Holy Trinity San Antonio 210-445-1107 lindseyosb@gvtc.com
Terrazas Gabriela Holy Trinity San Antonio 210-872-1917 gabterrazas@gmail.com text
Villarreal Monica Immaculate Heart of Mary Pearsall 210-693-8550 villarreal_monicaf@yahoo.com
Wagner Sr. Annette Incarnate Word Convent Corpus Christi 361-688-5360 sawagner@iwbscc.org
Santos Jeannette Little Flower San Antonio 210-445-1424 jeancsan@aol.com
Stovall SM Br. Fred Marianist Residence San Antonio 210-748-9033 fstovall@stmarytx.edu
Zamarippa Ruby Mission San Francisco San Antonio 210-508-2400 rzamarripal@yahoo.com
Adami Rose Notre Dame Kerrville 830-329-2666 ocho@hctc.net
Aguirre Irma Notre Dame Kerrville 830-329-1984 irma.blessings@gmail.com
Baker Maureen Notre Dame Kerrville 830-377-0247 mkbaker57@gmail.com
Baker Teresa Notre Dame Kerrville 830-285-3797 tlynlow@gmail.com
Bill Dora Notre Dame Kerrville 830-370-4930 abill@stx.rr.com text
Cass Dorothy Notre Dame Kerrville 830-377-5478 dorothy@stpeteruponthewater.org
Domingue Autumn Notre Dame Hunt 830-329-0385 adoming63@gmail.com
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Domingue David Notre Dame Hunt 830-739-0034 wrdave1960@gmail.com
Flores Lala Notre Dame Kerrville 210-394-5698 alfola@windstream.net E&S
Krause Melanie Notre Dame Kerrville 830-777-4718 krausemelanie77 @gmail.com
Lozano Joyce Notre Dame Kerrville 830-955-8006 shineon68L@yahoo.com
Mudry Kristin Notre Dame Kerrville 830-285-8282 kwolff35@yahoo.com
Nombrano Angie Notre Dame Kerrville 830-353-0363 4angel1016@gmail.com
Sifuentes Leticia Notre Dame Kerrville 830-370-3363 Isifuentes830@yahoo.com email/phone
Stauder Gail Notre Dame Kerrville 830-377-8716 happynhunt@hctc.net
West Sallie Notre Dame Kerrville 830-739-6542 sallie@ktc.com
Abadie, D Min Dr Bonnie Oblate San Antonio 210-363-6797 babadie@ost.edu
Butler Sr. Vera Oblate San Antonio 594-638-7745 vbutler310@gmail.com
Collier Rosalyn Oblate San Antonio 210-379-5660 rosalynfcollier@gmail.com
Fuchs Sr. Deborah Oblate San Antonio 713-299-0307 deborahfuchscdp@gmail.com
Munley Maripat Oblate San Antonio 210-601-3154 Mpmunley2@gmail.com
Pozza Therese (Terry) Sglg'ég San Antonio 210-219-8808 theresepozza@gmail.com
Solis Carol St Brigid San Antonio 210-771-6150 cwsolis@yahoo.com
Chavez Esther Our Lady of Grace Lacoste 210-392-2708 felipe.esther@earthlink.net E&S
Macom Laura Our Lady of Grace San Antonio 210-863-8269 lauramacom@gmail.com
Milecky Rosa Our Lady of Grace LaCoste 210-882-0402 rmilecky@gmail.com phone/email
Barela Lorraine Our Lady of Guadalupe Midland 432-556-0974 libarela@yahoo.com call
Garcia Angie Our Lady of Guadalupe Midland 432-208-2619 angie.garcia8559@gmail.com call
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Rodriguez Edward Our Lady of Guadalupe Seguin 830-660-8295 egrl013@yahoo.com
Rodriguez Patricia A Our Lady of Guadalupe Seguin 830-660-5600 pat_a_rod@yahoo.com
Thornberry Dcn. William Our Lady of Guadalupe Helotes 210-618-3324 wtberry1971@gmail.com
Baker Mary Jo Our Lady of Perpetual Help Selma 210-218-8582 sifmg@satx.rr.com
Martinez Marcos Our Lady of Perpetual Help Selma 210-823-5725 marcos.martinez@crs.org
Minkley Rita Our Lady of Perpetual Help San Antonio 210-650-3467 rminkley@satx.rr.com
Minkley Tom Our Lady of Perpetual Help San Antonio 210-650-3467 tminkley@satx.rr.com
Hickey, OSU sr. Julie Our Lady of the Lake San Antonio 217-871-1226 juliehosu@yahoo.com
Urrabazo Gloria Our Lady of the Lake San Antonio 210-213-3096 gaurrabazo@ollusa.edu text
Cantu JoAnn Our Lady Queen of Peace Kenedy 830-534-5256 je_we379@yahoo.com
Brux Elenida Padre Pio San Antonio 843-276-5396 elenida.brux@gmail.com
Scott Mary Pius X Corpus Christi 361-945-2615 maryqueenofscotts@mac.com
830-257-0022-w
Scott-Johnson Meg Presbyterian Kerrville 713-724-4168-c megdscott45@gmail.com
Campbell Kathy Sacred Heart Three Rivers 361-449-7969 salon601pecos@yahoo.com
Groom Nancy Sacred Heart Comfort 830-285-9090 nancy@stpeteruponthewater.org
Lindner Barbara Sacred Heart Comfort 210-275-7807 barblinder5@gmail.com
Ughanze Nogozika Sacred Heart Abilene 325-370-9488 ngozika62@hotmail.com
Morrow Catherine Sacred Heart of Jesus Abilene 325-669-0284 codyncat@hotmail.com any
Mandujano Lupita San Fernando Cathedral San Antonio 210-381-1591 blessedlupita65@yahoo.com E&S
Estrada Gabriela San Jose Sanchez del Rio San Antonio 210-291-6307 gabyesdi@gmail.com
Kuhn Estela San Jose Sanchez del Rio San Antonio 210-373-9871 fideles.morales@gmail.com
Collins Sean Santa Cruz Buda 210-793-9372 seancollins53@gmail.com
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Hernandez Javier Shrine St Padre Pio San Antonio 210-416-4512 tiocano514@gmail.com call
Cowley Craig St Anthony Mary Claret San Antonio 210-316-7887 iwillrise03@icloud.com text
Orbezo Alejandro St Anthony Student Ctr- UTSA  [San Antonio 818-692-9249 alejandro.orbezo@archsa.org text
Dailey Margaret St Bartholomew Katy 281-808-0213 mrosedailey@aol.com call
Parinello Carolyn St Brigid San Antonio 210-863-4136 cwp3dogs@yahoo.com text
O'Neill Laura St Cyprian Episcopal Lufkin 605-630-4474 laura@oneill-enterprises.com
Olson Jeremy St Elizabeth Ann Seton Boerne 210-748-2606 jlimolson@gvtc.com call
George Dr. Tim St Elizabeth Ann Seton Odessa 432-770-1939 tkgeorge1953@gmail.com
Saavedra Noelia St Francis of Assisi San Antonio 210-833-8088 saavedranoelia@yahoo.com
Scheffler Sr. Judy St Gregory the Great San Antonio 832-427-0718 jscheffler@ssndcp.org email
Cordova Dcn. Joseph St Joseph Del Rio 830-513-0605 jeordova@maccsa.org email
Garza Josefina St Joseph Del Rio 830-734-9949 jguajardogarza@gmail.com call
Garza Juan M. St Joseph Del Rio 830-734-6300 jmgarzal@gmail.com text/email
Neff Nan St Martin de Porres Wimberley 512-565-6923 soulspace78676@gmail.com
Hunter Meghan St Peter the Apostle Boerne 214-212-4523 meghanhunter70@gmail.com email, text
Petro Daniel St Peter the Apostle Boerne 210-414-8747 dipjr8611@gmail.com
Gonzales Fr. Edward St Thomas More San Antonio 210-655-5070 ed.gonzales84@gmail.com
Raley Mary Margaret St Albert the Great Austin 512-578-8876 marymraley@gmail.com
Lange Wanda St Ambrose Wall 325-324-3253 wshlange@gmail.com
Ellis Sharon St Andrew by the Sea Corpus Christi 361-947-5380 ellissharonm@gmail.com
Collier Pat StAnn's Midland 432-230-5499 patcollier80@yahoo.com
Hernandez Dee Ann St Ann's Midland 325-277-6143 dedoriffic79@yahoo.com text
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Hunt Carol Ann St Ann's Midland 432-349-6065 mayihunt1@hotmail.com
Hymel,D.Min Francis StAnn's Midland 432-638-2482 fdhymel@suddenlink.net
Salinas Dcn. Sam St Ann's San Antonio 210-557-3935 samsalinas2013@gmail.com
Salinas Priscilla St Ann's San Antonio 210-557-3935 psalinas1964@gmail.com
Hanly Christine St Anthony Marie de Claret Kyle 830-237-2172 chrislhanly@aol.com
Chaffin Mary C St Anthony Mary Claret San Antonio 210-684-1908 mary.chaffin@att.net
Droege Leslie St Anthony Mary Claret San Antonio 210-781-9795 Ikdroege@gmail.com
Fetter Anthony St Anthony Mary Claret San Antonio 210-632-1485 afetter@satx.rr.com
STANTNONY VIary Clafet —— Basiica
Sullivan Danna P of Little Flower San Antonio 210-688-9551 dpeaks@att.net
Laurel Evelyn St Brigid San Antonio 210-296-1702 belenmangotree2 @att.net
Moczygemba, CSSE|Sr. Dorothy St Brigid San Antonio 210-627-0048 text |Sdormoczy@feliciansisters.org
Valdez Antonia St Brigid San Antonio 210-473-9982 avaldez0210@gmail.com
Delgado Desma St Dominic San Antonio 210-730-4857 desma_delgado@yahoo.com
Sanchez Sandra K St Dominic San Antonio 913-515-6370 sandrasanchez3@yahoo.com
Trevino Emelda Elisa St Dominic San Antonio 210-800-1984 stoavilal015@gmail.com
Birt Bruce St Elizabeth Ann Seaton San Antonio 210-325-6618 bbirt@me.com
Martinez Lisa St Elizabeth Ann Seaton Odessa 832-779-5768 lisa729@protonmail.com
Molina Estella St Elizabeth Ann Seaton Odessa 432-934-5974 valmo0823@outlook.com
Spezia Pattye St Elizabeth Ann Seaton San Antonio 832-618-3099 wholenessp@icloud.com
LoPresti James M St Frances of Assisi San Antonio 210-386-0866 jloglol@gmail.com
Aldaz Marcos St Francis of Assisi San Antonio 210-240-4120 aldazmarc@gmail.com
Franklin Agnes C St Francis of Assisi San Antonio 210-827-1320 tafranklin221@yahoo.com
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Sparks Leticia St Helen Rio Hondo 956-357-3814 letsparks18@gmail.com
Garcia Maria Josie St Helena San Antonio 210-887-2170 garcijosi04@gmail.com E&S
Layton Christine St Helena San Antonio 210-260-6447 wifemommeme@gmail.com
Montoya-Kreiner  [Blanca St Helena San Antonio 210-744-9832 bmontoya07@msn.com
Pham Sandra A St Helena San Antonio 210-324-9879 spham3@att.net
Salinas Lisa St Helena San Antonio 210-323-6949 Issocalé4@yahoo.com
Samaniego Diana St Helena San Antonio 210-602-8938 samaniegodiana@yahoo.com
Bolton Ginger St James Seguin ginbol@aol.com
Brennan Dcn. Terry St James Gonzales 830-263-0237 terrybrennan@gvec.net
Garcia Gabriela St James Seguin 830-660-0703 gabrielagl951@yahoo.com
Garza Joann St James Gonzales 830-857-3983 heamic@hotmail.com
Klapuch Bernadette St James Gonzales 830-263-1419 jklapuch@gvec.net
Nellis Mike St James Seguin 830-305-7436 mnellis217@hotmail.com
Taft Barbara St James Seguin 830-379-1870 taftbarbara@sbcglobal.net
Espinoza Toni St Jerome San Antonio 210-286-8505 tfe215@sbcglobal.net
Galbraith Melissa St Jerome San Antonio 210-606-0293 melissag320@gmail.com
Pruski Kimberly St Jerome San Antonio 210-275-0421 kpruski87@gmail.com
Rerko Cynthia St John Neumann San Antonio 480-278-2021 crerko@hallmarkuniversity.edu
Rocha Blanca Loza St John Neumann San Antonio 210-449-3220 angeling.bl@gmail.com E&S
Hickman Sr. Lou Ella St John the Baptist Corpus Christi 361-882-5413 slehickman@iwbscc.org
Coale Frances St Joseph Honey Creek Spring Branch 770-633-4641 geoale@yahoo.com
Gittinger Paul St Joseph Honey Creek Spring Branch 210-286-4604 pgittinger@gvtc.com
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Keller Cindy St Joseph Honey Creek Spring Branch 210-316-1714 ckeller@gvtc.com
Mireles Janie St Joseph Honey Creek Spring Branch 210-669-6988 jvmireles@gmail.com E&S
Moore Lilian St Joseph Honey Creek Spring Branch 210-355-5906 lillian.r.moore@gmail.com
Naiser Dodd St Joseph Honey Creek Spring Branch 210-501-9558 doddnaiser@me.com
Espinoza Cecilia St Luke San Antonio 210-995-5371 ceesmarquez@gmail.com
Metz Sandra K St Luke San Antonio 210-744-1290 mariellaske@hotmail.com
Porras Ruben Caudillo St Luke San Antonio 210-237-7274 shanditasrcp@gmail.com E&S
Gutierrez Guadalupe (Lupe) St Margaret Mary San Antonio 210-827-0672 lupeg60@hotmail.com
Lafuente Mary Lou St Margaret Mary San Antonio mlafuente77@yahoo.com
Martinez Amando (Ray) St Margaret Mary San Antonio 210-716-4211 rayps123@att.net
Dereszewski Gail St Mark San Antonio 210-363-9088 gaild5004@gmail.com
Demmer Jochelle St Mark the Evangelist San Antonio 210-827-5741 jochelledemmer@gmail.com
Huerta Leticia St Mark the Evangelist San Antonio 210-393-8050 letty.huerta@gmail.com text
Vela Dcn. Oscar M St Mark the Evangelist San Antonio 210-492-4299 200scar.velal3@gmail.com
Guerra Jr Fidelio St Mark the Evangelist San Antonio 210-365-9477 fguerra@gvtc.com
Rodriguez Maria G St Mark the Evangelist San Antonio 210-861-0266 mariag972@hotmail.com E&S
Sokol Berta | St Mark the Evangelist San Antonio 210-849-2871 bertaisokol61@gmail.com
Perez Louie A St Mary San Angelo 325-650-1176 louie perez@hotmail.com
Lopez Den. Mike St Mary San Angelo 325-277-3572 dusdan344@gmail.com
De La Garza Martha St Mary Magdalen San Antonio 210-269-0491 marthaS109@att.net
Fernandez Paul St Mary Magdalen Brackettville 210-833-6281
Hernandez Carlota St Mary Magdalen San Antonio 210-262-1474 drahdzleon@hotmail.com E&S
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Quintero Guadalupe (Lupe) St Mary Magdalen San Antonio 210-831-7049 jolalpan2003@yahoo.com.mx
Villafranca Ramiro St Mary Magdalen San Antonio 210-259-3571 Ramiro5262@att.net
Del Fierro Gracie St Mary's Fredericksburg 830-998-0364 delfierrogracie@yahoo.com
Duffey Susan St Mary's Fredericksburg 432-312-1753 sduffey300@gmail.com
Duffey Terry M St Mary's Fredericksburg 432-978-1126 Tsd3833@me.com
Herzog Kathi M St Mary's Fredericksburg 830-538-8584 kathi.hidingplace@gmail.com
Parker Priscilla St Mary's Fredericksburg 512-773-9722 parker.priscillag8@gmail.com
Rivera Rumalda St Mary's Fredericksburg 830-992-1191 rrivera21@austin.rr.com
Dean Paula St Mary's Fredericksburg 214-893-7546 spainthecity@yahoo.com
Bernal Ana St Matthew San Antonio 210-823-7742 anabernal35@gmail.com
Crockett Mary St Matthew San Antonio 210-913-4440 anmar1943@gmail.com
Dornak Betty St Matthew Jourdanton 210-391-1119 bdornak27@gmail.com
Dreyer James St Matthew Boerne 210-387-5221 grandpajime5@gmail.com
Guerra Christina (Tina) St Matthew San Antonio 210-912-7526 christina.m.guerra@gmail.com
Hildebrand Monica St Matthew San Antonio 214-937-9672 monica@journeytoflourishing.com
Sabella P Frinee St Matthew San Antonio 210-827-3112 frineesabella@gmail.com
Smith Annette Blea St Matthew San Antonio 210-823-5832 asmith7019@gmail.com
Smith Keith St Matthew San Antonio 210-912-8547 krsmith55@att.net
Villagomez Pepe St Matthew San Antonio 210-241-1990 JLvii@outlook.com
Von Bertrab Cecilia St Matthew San Antonio 210-260-7376 cebertrab3@me.com
Conner Juany St Padre Pio San Antonio 210-260-8549 listeningtohiscall@gmail.com E&S

StPadre Pio . fernandez_selva@yahoo.com
Fernandez Selva St John Neumann San Antonio 210-497-2518 E&S
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SPIRITUAL DIRECTORS
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Garcia Aracely St Paul San Antonio 210-364-8682 aracelytg@hotmail.com
Perez Ayala Elvira (Vera) St Paul San Antonio 210-867-3432 vera.perez48@att.net
Rodriguez Robert St Paul San Antonio 210-225-7168 brod771@yahoo.com
Vasquez-Ruiz Margie St Paul San Antonio 210-478-8522 grandmother12mr@gmail.com
Zapata Eloy St Paul San Antonio 210-274-9204 ezapatal357@gmail.com
Edgington Terri St Peter Prince of Apostles San Antonio 210-289-7332 edgington.terri@yahoo.com
Caruso Bonnie St Peter the Apostle Boerne 210-323-8977 bca4731630@aol.com
Ferry Leroy St Peter the Apostle Boerne 830-431-4289 leroy.ferry@gvtc.com
Hammer Brian St Peter the Apostle Boerne 210-846-4135 bhammer65@hotmail.com
Hawn Mary Ann St Peter the Apostle Boerne 830-534-7373 maryannhawn@gmail.com
Lopez Hector St Peter the Apostle Boerne 210-867-2848 hlopez.1500@gmail.com
Nolan Elizabeth Anna St Peter the Apostle Boerne 830-446-0227 smilenow@gvtc.com
Oesterreicher Dorene St Peter the Apostle Boerne 210-722-6284 ddoester@gmail.com
Perley Mary Jo St Peter the Apostle Boerne 830-388-1744 perleymj@gmail.com any
Ward Kelley St Peter the Apostle Boerne 210-502-0184 kelleycannonward @gmail.com
Cantwell Mary Lee St Philip the Apostle Corpus Christi 361-854-9216 maryleecantwell@hotmail.com
Grove Donna Jo St Pius X Corpus Christi 361-813-1578 dgrove8018@aol.com
McCormick Clair St Pius X San Antonio 210-834-1270 ckmccormick@live.com
Ornes Kathy St Pius X San Antonio 210-391-8489 kathyornes@hotmail.com
Rodriguez Hester St Pius X Corpus Christi 361-739-8678 hesrodriguez@gmail.com
Reyes Sr. Bernadine St Scholastica Monastery Boerne 830-816-8470 reyesosb@gvtc.com
Batto Sr. Dorothy St Stanislaus/Sacred Garden Bandera 830-688-0167 dorothy.batto@amormeus.org
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Ferguson Brigid St Thomas Apostle Canyon Lake 210-394-5465 ferguson@gvtc.com
Frazier Mary St Thomas Apostle Canyon Lake 972-742-2253 mary frazier1045@gmail.com
Rosas Arcelia C St Thomas More San Antonio 210-609-7021 ace4739@aol.com
Leibrecht Julie St Thomas the Apostle New Braunfels 432-352-5277 julianne.leibrecht@gmail.com
Alvarado Leticia St Timothy San Antonio 512-964-6315 setnolimits40@yahoo.com call
Centeno Joseph Sts Peter & Paul New Braunfels 830-832-7938 centenowoodcraft@gmail.com text/call
Poling Margaret Sts Peter & Paul New Braunfels 210-827-9626 mpolingl@att.net
Roy Lupe Sts Peter and Paul New Braunfels 830-214-5449 luperoy830@gmail.com E&S
Stewart Stephanie Sts Peter and Paul New Braunfels 214-724-0158 sbs17@hotmail.com
Welch Steve University Methodist San Antonio 830-351-6056 stiwelch@gmail.com
Young Jane Marie San Antonio 210-464-5383 jmyoung78259@gmail.com
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